TCR=-

TOURING CAR SERIES

Spa Francorchamps

Cat Clas Team

TCR Europe
Qualifying - 2
Spa Francorchamps 7o0am) Final Results
Clas N° Driver Nat
1 168 EHRLACHER
2 155 MA QING HUA
3 129 GIROLAMI
4 22 PAUWELS 2 R
5 112 URRUTIA
6 179 HUFF
7 34 CORONEL : D
8 105 MICHELISZ
9 19 F.FERNANDEZ % D
10 27 FILIPPI g
11 196 AZCONA
B

12 111 BJORK

* PENALTIES

Cyan Racing Lynk & Co
Cyan Racing Lynk & Co
ALM Motorsport

1 Comtoyou Racing

EST SWE SwE

Cyan Racing Lynk & Co

BEL SWE BEL

Audi Sport Team Comtoyou

BEL

1 Comtoyou Racing
BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse
2 RC2 Racing Team
Comtoyou

BEL ESP

A

BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse

Cyan Racing Lynk & Co

gy

Vehicle

Lynk & Co 03 FL
Lynk & Co 03 FL
Honda Civic Type R
Audi RS 3 LMS |l
Lynk & Co 03 FL
Audi RS 3 LMS |l
Audi RS 3LMS I
Hyundai Elantra N
Audi RS 3 LMS I
Audi RS 3 LMS II
Hyundai Elantra N
Lynk & Co 03 FL

Laps
3
3
3
4
3
2
3
2
2
3
2
2
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Time
2:29.470
2:29.785
2:29.977
2:30.612
2:30.797
2:30.865
2:31.015
2:31.339
2:32.361
2:32.515

11:13:34.424
11:13:36.856
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Gap Interval Km/h

0.315 0.315 168.3
0.507 0.192 168.1
1.142 0.635 167.4
1.327 0.185 167.2
1.395 0.068 167.1
1.545 0.150 166.9
1.869 0.324 166.6
2.891 1.022 165.4
3.045 0.154 165.3
11:11:04. 11:11:01. 00.0
11:11:07. 2.432  00.0

CAR 112 TIME 2:31.719 DELETED TRACK LIMITS AT T3
CAR 111 TIME 2:30.895 DELETED TRACK LIMITS AT T19
CAR 196 TIME 2:34.402 DELETED TRACK LIMITS AT T19

Published at:....................... Track Temp: 31.4°C AirTemp: 18.3°C Humidity: 43% Track Status: DRY
Stewards: Timekeeper: -
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